BASB0235-12C
1¼” Basin Waste, Spring Plug, Slotted Tail
42MM Chrome Plated Brass
38MM Chain Hole Stopper
M6 12.5MM
   60MM Chrome Plated
   38MM Brass Plug
Black Sealing Washer
Brass Spring
Mechanism
   19MM
Black Rubber Washer
58MM O.D.
   12MM 42MM I.D.
   88MM 1¼” BSP Chrome
Plated Brass Body
         13MM
1¼” BSP Plastic
Backnut
   41.3MM
   50MM
   64MM